A HARDIN COUNTY

' Board of Supervisors

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

NOTICE: Public attendance at public meetings is restricted due to COVID-19 concerns. To
access and participate in meetings remotely, please call 641-939-8108 for meeting
information.

1.  9:00 Am. Call To Order
Courthouse Large Conference Room

2. Pledge Of Allegiance
3. Approval Of Agenda
4. Approval Of Minutes

Documents:

JANUARY MEETING 2021.PDF
01-06-2021 MINUTES.PDF

5. Approval Of Claims For Payment

Documents:
VENDOR PUBLICATION REPORT 1.13.2021.PDF

6. Emergency Management Update

7. Public Health Update

8. Ultility Permits & Secondary Roads Department
9. Public Comments

10. Marc Anderson, Re: Blanket Fireworks Permitting For Parties Engaged In Commercial
Pyrotechnics Displays (Discussion Only)

11. Resolution Between Grundy County And Hardin County On HMA Resurfacing 3 Miles Of
County Highway S75

Documents:
RESOLUTION ON HMA RESURFACING 3 MILES OF CO HWY S75.PDF

12. Compensation Board Recommendations

Documents:
COMP BOARD RECOMMENDATIONS.PDF

13. Compensation Increase Resolution


https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6489?fileID=5021
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6489?fileID=5022
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6490?fileID=5023
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6497?fileID=5024
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6476?fileID=5008

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

Documents:
2021-2022 COMPENSATION INCREASE RESOLUTION.PDF

Discuss With Possible Action On Board/Commission Appointment Policy

Documents:
BOARD AND COMMISSION APPOINTMENT POLICY.PDF
2021 Wellness Program
Documents:

WELLNESS COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION.PDF
2021 ISAC WELLNESS AGREEMENT.PDF

Auditor's Monthly Report

Documents:
AUDITORS MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Recorder’s Monthly Report

Documents:
RECORDERS MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

School Choice Week Proclamation

Documents:
SCHOOL CHOICE WEEK PROCLAMATION.PDF

Other Business
Adjournment/Recess

9:30 Am. Drainage
Courthouse Large Conference Room

11:00 AM. Work Session, Re: Hansen Family Hospital Bond Refinancing
Courthouse Large Conference Room

Documents:
2021-01-08 REFUNDING PRESENTATION.PDF

1:00 .M. Budget Work Session
Courthouse Large Conference Room


https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6477?fileID=5009
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6478?fileID=5010
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6479?fileID=5011
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6479?fileID=5012
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6480?fileID=5013
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6481?fileID=5014
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6482?fileID=5015
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6483?fileID=5016
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/dcf3a8b0-8bed-45d5-a5cc-12dd483fe655



